YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
Housing Charges

Fee Description

Room & Board (per academic year) Penguin Promise Students

Penguin Tuition Promise cohort 2
Room & Board (per academic year) Continuing Students
Room & Board (fall semester only) Expanded Room rate*
Housing Application Fee (academic year and/or summer)
Housing Reservation / Pre-Payment
Single Room Surcharge (per semester)

Weller House Apartments per Academic Year (room only)
Weller House Shared Apartment
Weller House Family Apartments

Student Housing During Academic Breaks
1 - 3 days (no meals, per day)
Per week (no meals, per week)

Summer
Room and Board ($150 Pete's Points per week)
Weller House rates prorated for current tenants/per month

Cancellation Charges:

2019-2020 Academic Year Contracts:
After May 1, 2019 and before July 1, 2019
After July 1, 2019 and before move-in day
After January 5 and before move-in day

2020-2021 Academic Year Contracts:
After April 1, 2020 and before June 15, 2020
After June 15, 2020 and before August 1, 2020
After August 1, 2020 and before move-in day

FY 2020

$9,700.00
$9,400.00
$4,100.00
$35.00
$250.00
$1,440.00
$8,000.00

$7,500.00
$10,000.00

$27.00
$185.00

$340.00
$400.00

$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
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