YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Housing Charges

Fee Description	FY 2020
Room & Board (per academic year) Penguin Promise Students Penguin Tuition Promise cohort 2	\$9,700.00
Room & Board (per academic year) Continuing Students	\$9,400.00
Room & Board (fall semester only) Expanded Room rate*	\$4,100.00
Housing Application Fee (academic year and/or summer)	\$35.00
Housing Reservation / Pre-Payment	\$250.00
Single Room Surcharge (per semester)	\$1,440.00
Weller House Apartments per Academic Year (room only) Weller House Shared Apartment Weller House Family Apartments	\$8,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$10,000.00
Student Housing During Academic Breaks 1 - 3 days (no meals, per day) Per week (no meals, per week)	\$27.00 \$185.00
Summer Room and Board (\$150 Pete's Points per week) Weller House rates prorated for current tenants/per month	\$340.00 \$400.00
Cancellation Charges:	
 2019-2020 Academic Year Contracts: After May 1, 2019 and before July 1, 2019 After July 1, 2019 and before move-in day After January 5 and before move-in day 2020-2021 Academic Year Contracts: After April 1, 2020 and before June 15, 2020 	\$150.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$250.00
After June 15, 2020 and before August 1, 2020 After August 1, 2020 and before move-in day	\$300.00 \$350.00